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ROUTE 11 | BROAD STREET 
(REPLACED BY R-LINE) 

Route 11 operates between the Providence/Cranston City Line and downtown Providence, primarily via Broad 

Street.  Route 11 is also through-routed with Route 99 North Main/Pawtucket to provide through-service to the 

Pawtucket Transit Center via North Main Street in Providence and Main Street and Pawtucket Avenue in 

Pawtucket. 

Proposed Changes (same in both Scenarios) 

Routes 11 and 99 will be formally combined and upgraded to RIPTA’s first Rapid Bus Line (the R-Line).  This new 

route will provide faster and more frequent service with a high level of passenger amenities.  For more 

information, see www.ripta.com/r-line-. 

Before and After Statistics 

 EXISTING PROPOSED 

 Route 99 R-Line 

Span of Service 

Weekday 

Saturday 

Sunday 

 

5:10 AM – 12:04 AM  

5:10 AM – 11:45 PM 

6:36 AM – 11:05 PM 

 

5:10 AM – 12:04 AM  

5:10 AM – 11:45 PM 

6:36 AM – 11:05 PM 

Headways 

Weekday 

AM Peak 

Midday 

PM Peak 

Evening 

Saturday 

Sunday 

 

 

10 

10 

10 

15-36 

19-40 

22-46 

 

 

10 

10 

10 

20 

15-20 

15-20 

Related Changes 

 Route 99 North Main/Pawtucket, which would also become part of the R-Line. 
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R-LINE MAP AND RELATED CHANGES 
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