ROUTE 11 | BROAD STREET (REPLACED BY R-LINE)

Route 11 operates between the Providence/Cranston City Line and downtown Providence, primarily via Broad Street. Route 11 is also through-routed with Route 99 North Main/Pawtucket to provide through-service to the Pawtucket Transit Center via North Main Street in Providence and Main Street and Pawtucket Avenue in Pawtucket.

Proposed Changes (same in both Scenarios)

Routes 11 and 99 will be formally combined and upgraded to RIPTA's first Rapid Bus Line (the R-Line). This new route will provide faster and more frequent service with a high level of passenger amenities. For more information, see www.ripta.com/r-line-.

Before and After Statistics

	EXISTING	PROPOSED
	Route 99	R-Line
Span of Service		
Weekday	5:10 AM – 12:04 AM	5:10 AM – 12:04 AM
Saturday	5:10 AM – 11:45 PM	5:10 AM – 11:45 PM
Sunday	6:36 AM – 11:05 PM	6:36 AM – 11:05 PM
Headways		
Weekday		
AM Peak	10	10
Midday	10	10
PM Peak	10	10
Evening	15-36	20
Saturday	19-40	15-20
Sunday	22-46	15-20

Related Changes

Route 99 North Main/Pawtucket, which would also become part of the R-Line.





R-LINE MAP AND RELATED CHANGES







